          Version Apr 2022
IMPORTANT NOTICES:
At very low ratios the torque produced by this geared motor combination may exceed the maximum permissible torque of the gearbox. In this situation the unit must not be allowed to stall as this may damage the gears.
Due to the wide range of applications for this product it is the users responsibility to establish the products suitability for their individual purpose(s).
Felderland Lane, Worth, Deal, Kent, CT14 0BT EMAIL: info@mfacomo.com
TEL: 01304 612132 FAX: 01304 614696 WEB: www.mfacomodrills.com
Designed for heavy-duty industrial and model applications this robust unit boasts a powerful high quality, three pole motor with
sintered bronze bearings. The metal gearbox incorporates sleeved bearings, enabling the high torque transfer from the motor to be
transmitted through the gearbox. The unit is mounted on a 1mm thick plated steel bracket.
RATIOS NOW AVAILABLE AS EX-STOCK ITEMS.
Fitted with RE540/1 (4.5v - 15v) Motor:
919D2.51 Ratio 2.5:1
919D61 Ratio 6:1
919D111 Ratio 11:1
919D301 Ratio 30:1
919D501 Ratio 50:1
919D1001 Ratio 100:1
919D1481 Ratio 148:1
919D5001 Ratio 500:1
919D8101 Ratio 810:1
919D30001 Ratio 3000:1
919D SERIES 35mm SINGLE RATIO METAL GEARBOX        (RE540/1 Motor)
Plastic gearbox cover
& metal bracket
included with this series.